www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 5 2/25/26 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Lens Coating Voltage Ring Material Lens Type
101 10W 27 2700K CL Ceiling SS 304 Stainless Steel PC Polycarbonate
242 24W 30 3000K FT Flat Top P1 Powder Coat, SS, Black UR Urethane
353 35W 35 3500K FW Flat Wall P2 Powder Coat, SS, White
40 4000K WL Wall P3 Powder Coat, SS, Brown

5.50”
6.00” 4X .32”
THRU
4X .32” X .25”
THRU SLOT
8.50” M
IN
8.75” M
A
X
H2O - DS Downlight Box With Switch
IRONCLAD® H2O PRO™
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 5 2/25/26 | Page  4
Photometric Data
Watt CCT Lumens Description IES File
10W 2700K 790 H2O 10W 2700K CCT UR LENS ON 120VAC H2O-10W-2700K-UR-120VAC.ies
10W 3500K 872 H2O 10W 3500K CCT UR LENS ON 120VAC H2O-10W-3500K-UR-120VAC.ies
24W 2700K 1546 H2O 24W 2700K CCT UR LENS ON 120VAC H2O-24W-2700K-UR-120VAC.ies
24W 3500K 1629 H2O 24W 3500K CCT UR LENS ON 120VAC H2O-24W-3500K-UR-120VAC.ies
24W 4000K 1670 H2O 24W 4000K CCT UR LENS ON 120VAC H2O-24W-4000K-UR-120VAC.ies
24W 5000K 1727 H2O 24W 5000K CCT UR LENS ON 120VAC H2O-24W-5000K-UR-120VAC.ies
35W 2700K 2250 H2O 35W 2700K CCT UR LENS ON 120VAC H2O-35W-2700K-UR-120VAC.ies
35W 3500K 2460 H2O 35W 3500K CCT UR LENS ON 120VAC H2O-35W-3500K-UR-120VAC.ies
35W 4000K 2553 H2O 35W 4000K CCT UR LENS ON 120VAC H2O-35W-4000K-UR-120VAC.ies
35W 5000K 2264 H2O 35W 5000K CCT UR LENS ON 120VAC H2O-35W-5000K-UR-120VAC.ies
Photometric Data 120VAC - UR LENS
H2O - PD Plate
15.00”
14.00”
7.00”
8X .32
THRU
2.07”
15.00”14.00”
7.00”
H2O - WB Weather Resistant Box
10.50”
10.50”
ANGLE IRON
BRACKET
.93” STUD
LENGTH
5.25”
TO END OF STUD
4.32”
Watt CCT Lumens Description IES File
10W 2700K 841 H2O 10W 2700K CCT UR LENS ON 277VAC H2O-10W-2700K-UR-277VAC.ies
10W 3500K 835 H2O 10W 3500K CCT UR LENS ON 277VAC H2O-10W-3500K-UR-277VAC.ies
24W 2700K 1706 H2O 24W 2700K CCT UR LENS ON 277VAC H2O-24W-2700K-UR-277VAC.ies
24W 3500K 1657 H2O 24W 3500K CCT UR LENS ON 277VAC H2O-24W-3500K-UR-277VAC.ies
24W 4000K 1728 H2O 24W 4000K CCT UR LENS ON 277VAC H2O-24W-4000K-UR-277VAC.ies
24W 5000K 1832 H2O 24W 5000K CCT UR LENS ON 277VAC H2O-24W-5000K-UR-277VAC.ies
35W 2700K 2531 H2O 35W 2700K CCT UR LENS ON 277VAC H2O-35W-2700K-UR-277VAC.ies
35W 3500K 2465 H2O 35W 3500K CCT UR LENS ON 277VAC H2O-35W-3500K-UR-277VAC.ies
35W 4000K 2715 H2O 35W 4000K CCT UR LENS ON 277VAC H2O-35W-4000K-UR-277VAC.ies
35W 5000K 2678 H2O 35W 5000K CCT UR LENS ON 277VAC H2O-35W-5000K-UR-277VAC.ies
Photometric Data 277VAC - UR LENS
IRONCLAD® H2O PRO™
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 5 2/25/26 | Page  5
Watt. CCT Lumens Description IES File
10W 2700K 768 H2O 10W 2700K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC H2O-10W-2700K-PC-277VAC.ies
10W 3500K 760 H2O 10W 3500K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC H2O-10W-3500K-PC-120VAC.ies
24W 2700K 1561 H2O 24W 2700K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC H2O-24W-2700K-PC-120VAC.ies
24W 3500K 1501 H2O 24W 3500K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC H2O-24W-3500K-PC-120VAC.ies
24W 4000K 1560 H2O 24W 4000K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC H2O-24W-4000K-PC-120VAC.ies
24W 5000K 1664 H2O 24W 5000K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC H2O-24W-5000K-PC-120VAC.ies
35W 2700K 2319 H2O 35W 2700K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC H2O-35W-2700K-PC-120VAC.ies
35W 3500K 2239 H2O 35W 3500K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC H2O-35W-3500K-PC-120VAC.ies
35W 4000K 2484 H2O 35W 4000K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC H2O-35W-4000K-PC-120VAC.ies
35W 5000K 2464 H2O 35W 5000K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC H2O-35W-5000K-PC-120VAC.ies
Shipping Dimensions
Product Length Width Height Weight
H2O Pro 11.25” 11.25” 4.75” 6 lbs
H2O Pro W/ PD Plate 16” 16” 3” 12 lbs
Items Shipped Seperately Length Width Height Weight
JB Surface Box Kit 11.25” 11.12” 4.75” 6 lbs
CB Corner Box Kit 12” 8” 8” 6 lbs
DL Downlight Surface Box 12” 12" 7” 9 lbs
DS Downlight Surface Box - Switch 12” 12” 7” 10 lbs
Photometric Data 277VAC - PC Lens
Watt CCT Lumens Description IES File
10W 2700K 722 H2O 10W 2700K CCT PC LENS ON 120VAC H2O-10W-2700K-PC-120VAC.ies
10W 3500K 792 H2O 10W 3500K CCT PC LENS ON 120VAC H2O-10W-3500K-PC-120VAC.ies
24W 2700K 1416 H2O 24W 2700K CCT PC LENS ON 120VAC H2O-24W-2700K-PC-120VAC.ies
24W 3500K 1482 H2O 24W 3500K CCT PC LENS ON 120VAC H2O-24W-3500K-PC-120VAC.ies
24W 4000K 1529 H2O 24W 4000K CCT PC LENS ON 120VAC H2O-24W-4000K-PC-120VAC.ies